Report period:

01-JUL-16 To 30-JUN-17

CQ FILE NAME: Judiciary's Award Posting

AWARD
DATE

11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016

11/01/2016
11/01/2016

PO
TYPE CONTRACT#
J 16246
J 16246
J 16246
J 16246
J 16246
J 16246
J 16246

VENDOR
NAME

HAWTHORNE PACIFIC CORP.
HAWTHORNE PACIFIC CORP.
HAWTHORNE PACIFIC CORP.
HAWTHORNE PACIFIC CORP.
HAWTHORNE PACIFIC CORP.

HAWTHORNE PACIFIC CORP.
HAWTHORNE PACIFIC CORP.

METHOD OF
PROCUREMENT

Exemption
Exemption
Exemption
Exemption
Exemption

Exemption
Exemption

Department of the Judiciary - HI

JUDICIARY'S AWARD POSTING - WITHOUT THRESHOLD AMTS (EXEMPTION)

DAGS
PROCUREMENT
COMMENTS

FORMELY UNDER J13130
QUOTES

HRS, 103D-305

HRS 103D-305

103D-305, HRS

103D-102(B)(4)(L)HRS
103D-102(B)(4)(L)HRS

DESCRIPTION CONTRACT

EMERGERNCY GENERATOR MAINTENACE @ KAUIKE
EMERGERNCY GENERATOR MAINTENACE @ KAUIKE
EMERGERNCY GENERATOR MAINTENACE @ KAUIKE
EMERGERNCY GENERATOR MAINTENACE @ KAUIKE
EMERGERNCY GENERATOR MAINTENACE @ KAUIKE

EMERGERNCY GENERATOR MAINTENACE @ KAUIKE
EMERGERNCY GENERATOR MAINTENACE @ KAUIKE

END OF REPORT

DESCRIPTION PO

SVC AGRMT FOR EMERG GENRTR @DC1-103116

Svc Agmnt for Emerg Gen-Nov16-Oct17

SERVICE AGREEMENT- EMERGENCY GENERATORS 11/28/2012

service agreement - emergency generators
Service Agreement - Emergency Generator

J16246 FY21 Onan Generator Service
J16246 FY22 ONAN Generator Service

START
DATE

11/28/2012
11/28/2012

END
DATE

10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/28/2012  10/31/2022
11/28/2012  10/31/2022

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL

11/28/2012  10/31/2022
11/28/2012  10/31/2022

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL
REPORT TOTAL

AWARD
AMOUNT

3,095.63
4,032.75
3,980.15
3,863.97
3,863.97

18,836.47

4,249.19
4,249.19

8,498.38
27,334.85

Page: 1

CONTACT PERSON
PHONE

Wayne Taniguch 539-4348 (It)
Wayne Taniguch 539-4348 (It)
Wayne Taniguch 539-4348 (It)
Wayne Taniguch 539-4348 (It)
Wayne Taniguch 539-4348 (It)

Wayne Taniguch 539-4348 (It)
Wayne Taniguch 539-4348 (It)


https://27,334.85
https://8,498.38
https://4,249.19
https://4,249.19
https://18,836.47
https://3,863.97
https://3,863.97
https://3,980.15
https://4,032.75
https://3,095.63
https://27,334.85
https://8,498.38
https://4,249.19
https://4,249.19
https://18,836.47
https://3,863.97
https://3,863.97
https://3,980.15
https://4,032.75
https://3,095.63

